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BP60BP60

Tank Bottom 
Suction Cone

Transition 
Suction Cone

Boxed Inverted
Chute

Aids in-line purging, Light weight, 
Quick setup, Added control.

Ideal for low water pumping 
or tank draining.

Applications that require pumping  
in a lower water application.

Intake Devices
 Increases fish safety, Decrease setup times,  

Allows for low water pumping

Stationary Bar
Grader & Counter

Optional remote control 
provides full control from 

275m (900ft) away.



*limits and specifications vary depending on the application, species and setup. Specifications cannot be achieved simultaneously.

BP25 BP40  - S BP60 - S - SS BP80  - S BP100 - S

Inlet/Outlet Size 2.5 in (65mm) 4 in (100mm) 6 in (150mm) 8in (200mm) 10in (250mm)

Main Pump Drive 2hp 3hp & 7.5hp 5hp - 7.5hp - 10hp 15hp & 20hp 25hp & 30hp

Priming Pump Drive 1hp 1hp 1.5 hp 1.5hp 1.5hp

Fish Pumping Cap 4 t/hr 8 t/hr 16 t/hr 24 t/hr 55 t/hr

Pump Output Max 170 gpm 480-800 gpm 800-1200-1500 gpm 2400-2700 gpm 3300-3900 gpm

Maximum Head 24.6 ft (7.5m) 29.5-46 ft (9-14m) 29.5-36-46 ft (9-11-14m) 29.5-36 ft (9-11m) 29.5-36 ft (9-11m)

Maximum Distance 300m 800m-3000m 600m-1500m-2700m 800m-2000m 700m-1500m

Maximum Avg Fish Size 95g 300g 600g 1.5kg 3.0kg

Pump Weight 315lbs (142kg) 425lbs (193kg) 620lbs (280kg) 1000lbs (452kg) 1500lbs (680kg)

BP25
BP40
BP40S

BP60
BP60S
BP60SS

BP80
BP80S

BP100
BP100S

Control and versatility 
with industry leading 

performance.
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MAGIC  VALLEY  HELI-ARC  & MFG., INC.
198 Freightway Street • P.O. Box 511 • Twin Falls, Idaho 83303-0511

www.AquaLifeProducts.com

info@aqualifeproducts.com


