

BP60



Optional remote control provides full control from 275m (900ft) away.

## Intake Devices

Increases fish safety, Decrease setup times, Allows for low water pumping



Control and versatility with industry leading performance.



BP60 BP60S BP60SS BP80 BP80S

	BP25	8P40 - S	BP60 - S - SS	BP80 - S	BP100 - S
Inlet/Outlet Size	2.5 in (65mm)	4 in (100mm)	6 in (150mm)	8in (200mm)	10in (250mm)
Main Pump Drive	2hp	3hp & 7.5hp	5hp - 7.5hp - 10hp	15hp & 20hp	25hp & 30hp
Priming Pump Drive	1hp	1hp	1.5 hp	1.5hp	1.5hp
Fish Pumping Cap	4 t/hr	8 t/hr	16 t/hr	24 t/hr	55 t/hr
Pump Output Max	170 gpm	480-800 gpm	800-1200-1500 gpm	2400-2700 gpm	3300-3900 gpm
Maximum Head	24.6 ft (7.5m)	29.5-46 ft (9-14m)	29.5-36-46 ft (9-11-14m)	29.5-36 ft (9-11m)	29.5-36 ft (9-11m)
Maximum Distance	300m	800m-3000m	600m-1500m-2700m	800m-2000m	700m-1500m
Maximum Avg Fish Size	95g	300g	600g	1.5kg	3.0kg
Pump Weight	315lbs (142kg)	425lbs (193kg)	620lbs (280kg)	1000lbs (452kg)	1500lbs (680kg)

timits and specifications vary depending on the application, species and setup. Specifications cannot be achieved simultaneously.



ALE

MAGIC VALLEY HELI-ARC & MFG., INC. 198 Freightway Street • P.O. Box 511 • Twin Falls, Idaho 83303-0511 USA Phone: (208) 733-0503 • USA Fax: (208) 733-0544 AqualifeProductsUSA A // AqualifeGraphics

www.AquaLifeProducts.com info@aqu<u>alifeproducts</u>.com

**BP100** *BP100S* 

🔰 /AqualifeGraphic